
Int SX Carpi Rd 1 SX Lites - Free Practice Gr 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 37 QUARTI Y. 49.141
Migliore

1 57.310 + 08.169 15:58:38.477

2 1:11.018 + 21.877 15:59:49.495

3 53.702 + 04.561 16:00:43.197

4 57.029 + 07.888 16:01:40.226

5 50.732 + 01.591 16:02:30.958

6 1:00.001 + 10.860 16:03:30.959

7 49.712 + 00.571 16:04:20.671

8 1:12.135 + 22.994 16:05:32.806

9 49.141 --------- 16:06:21.947

10 1:03.877 + 14.736 16:07:25.824

 Po. 2 - # 96 OSTERMANN C. + 00.923
Diff. Primo

1 52.476 + 02.412 15:58:01.336

2 1:10.844 + 20.780 15:59:12.180

3 50.903 + 00.839 16:00:03.083

4 1:15.454 + 25.390 16:01:18.537

5 1:34.480 + 44.416 16:02:53.017

6 50.064 --------- 16:03:43.081

7 1:08.214 + 18.150 16:04:51.295

8 1:09.008 + 18.944 16:06:00.303

9 1:38.055 + 47.991 16:07:38.358

 Po. 3 - # 31 BASSI F. + 01.076
Diff. Primo

1 55.014 + 04.797 15:58:04.689

2 59.956 + 09.739 15:59:04.645

3 51.323 + 01.106 15:59:55.968

4 1:21.981 + 31.764 16:01:17.949

5 50.860 + 00.643 16:02:08.809

6 2:02.271 + 1:12.054 16:04:11.080

7 50.318 + 00.101 16:05:01.398

8 1:11.009 + 20.792 16:06:12.407

9 50.217 --------- 16:07:02.624

 Po. 4 - # 241 MENEGHELLO G.+ 01.549
Diff. Primo

1 1:02.738 + 12.048 15:58:32.174

2 59.458 + 08.768 15:59:31.632

3 52.164 + 01.474 16:00:23.796

4 1:04.216 + 13.526 16:01:28.012

5 51.582 + 00.892 16:02:19.594

6 1:04.635 + 13.945 16:03:24.229

7 51.135 + 00.445 16:04:15.364

8 1:10.674 + 19.984 16:05:26.038

9 50.690 --------- 16:06:16.728

10 1:12.847 + 22.157 16:07:29.575

 Po. 5 - # 338 BONIFACIO A. + 01.722
Diff. Primo

1 1:02.834 + 11.971 15:58:17.071

2 51.957 + 01.094 15:59:09.028

3 1:22.966 + 32.103 16:00:31.994

4 51.508 + 00.645 16:01:23.502

5 1:24.424 + 33.561 16:02:47.926

6 51.772 + 00.909 16:03:39.698

7 1:20.789 + 29.926 16:05:00.487

8 50.863 --------- 16:05:51.350

9 1:18.580 + 27.717 16:07:09.930

 Po. 6 - # 511 DAMI S. + 02.022
Diff. Primo

1 57.591 + 06.428 15:58:29.833

2 56.918 + 05.755 15:59:26.751

3 54.839 + 03.676 16:00:21.590

4 1:11.299 + 20.136 16:01:32.889

5 51.957 + 00.794 16:02:24.846

6 1:28.823 + 37.660 16:03:53.669

7 51.442 + 00.279 16:04:45.111

8 1:28.708 + 37.545 16:06:13.819

9 51.163 --------- 16:07:04.982

 Po. 7 - # 89 BERTO T. + 03.890
Diff. Primo

1 56.330 + 03.299 15:58:11.909

2 55.992 + 02.961 15:59:07.901

3 1:09.795 + 16.764 16:00:17.696

4 54.535 + 01.504 16:01:12.231

5 2:13.242 + 1:20.211 16:03:25.473

6 53.104 + 00.073 16:04:18.577

7 1:23.997 + 30.966 16:05:42.574

8 53.031 --------- 16:06:35.605

9 1:07.372 + 14.341 16:07:42.977

 Po. 8 - # 11 BOSI G. + 04.180
Diff. Primo

1 1:08.486 + 15.165 15:58:39.512

2 1:01.001 + 07.680 15:59:40.513

3 1:00.814 + 07.493 16:00:41.327

4 1:00.050 + 06.729 16:01:41.377

5 55.406 + 02.085 16:02:36.783

6 55.819 + 02.498 16:03:32.602

7 54.302 + 00.981 16:04:26.904

8 53.321 --------- 16:05:20.225

9 2:26.020 + 1:32.699 16:07:46.245

 Po. 9 - # 712 CRISTALLI A. + 09.591
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.564 + 12.832 15:58:37.662

2 1:13.062 + 14.330 15:59:50.724

3 1:15.868 + 17.136 16:01:06.592

4 1:15.721 + 16.989 16:02:22.313

5 1:23.664 + 24.932 16:03:45.977

6 1:18.032 + 19.300 16:05:04.009

7 1:14.663 + 15.931 16:06:18.672

8 58.732 --------- 16:07:17.404

 Po. 10 - # 134 PAGLIALUNGA E.+ 12.363
Diff. Primo

1 1:07.906 + 06.402 15:58:35.938

2 1:03.043 + 01.539 15:59:38.981

3 1:01.504 --------- 16:00:40.485

4 1:06.576 + 05.072 16:01:47.061

5 1:08.167 + 06.663 16:02:55.228

6 1:07.259 + 05.755 16:04:02.487

7 1:06.137 + 04.633 16:05:08.624

8 1:09.600 + 08.096 16:06:18.224

9 1:05.896 + 04.392 16:07:24.120

 Po. 11 - # 159 LUCCHINI J. + 16.766
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.907 --------- 15:58:30.550

2 1:11.927 + 06.020 15:59:42.477

3 1:07.831 + 01.924 16:00:50.308

4 1:07.714 + 01.807 16:01:58.022

5 1:43.237 + 37.330 16:03:41.259

6 1:11.259 + 05.352 16:04:52.518

7 1:09.323 + 03.416 16:06:01.841

8 1:12.068 + 06.161 16:07:13.909

Fastest lap: 49.141 
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